
Parish CityTown Date Time  
St John Nepomuk Catholic Church Yukon Sunday, January 31, 2021 4:00 PM
Saint Monica Edmond Friday, February 26, 2021 6:30 PM
Christ the King Church Oklahoma City Sunday, February 28, 2021 4:00 PM
Saint Thomas the Apostle Seiling (at Okeene) Sunday, March 7, 2021 1:00 PM
Prince of Peace Altus Sunday, March 14, 2021 8:30 AM
Saint Helen Frederick Sunday, March 14, 2021 10:30 AM
Saint Peter the Apostle Guymon Saturday, March 20, 2021 1:00 PM
Saint Francis of Assisi Oklahoma City Sunday, March 21, 2021 2:00 PM
Saint Patrick Catholic Church Anadarko Sunday, April 18, 2021 10:00 AM
Saint Eugene Oklahoma City Wednesday, April 7, 2021 7:00 PM
Holy Spirit Mustang Saturday, April 10, 2021 5:00 PM
Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary Duncan Sunday, April 11, 2021 10:00 AM
Saint Damien Edmond Tuesday, April 13, 2021 7:00 PM
Saint Mary Ponca City Wednesday, April 14, 2021 7:00 PM *
Saint Philip Neri Midwest City Thursday, April 15, 2021 7:00 PM
Saint Monica (1st Year) Edmond Friday, April 16, 2021 6:30 PM
Holy Name of Jesus Chickasha Saturday, April 17, 2021 10:00 AM
Saint Teresa of Avila Harrah Saturday, April 17, 2021 5:30 PM *
Blessed Sacrament Lawton Saturday, April 17, 2021 5:00 PM
Saint Robert Bellarmine Jones Sunday, April 18, 2021 3:00 PM *
Saint Mark the Evangelist Norman Sunday, April 18, 2021 10:30 AM
Saint Joseph Old Cathedral Oklahoma City Thursday, April 22, 2021 6:00 PM
Saint Peter and Paul Kingfisher Sunday, April 25, 2021 10:30 AM *
Saint Mary Guthrie Tuesday, April 27, 2021 7:00 PM
Saint Francis Xavier Enid Wednesday, April 28, 2021 6:00 PM
Saint Catherine of Siena Pauls Valley Thursday, April 29, 2021 7:00 PM *
Holy Angels Oklahoma City Thursday, April 29, 2021 6:00 PM
Saint Charles Borromeo Oklahoma City Saturday, May 1, 2021 7:00 PM
Saint Mary Clinton Saturday, May 1, 2021 10:30 AM
Saint Joseph Tonkawa Sunday, May 2, 2021 11:00 AM
Saint Joseph Union City Sunday, May 2, 2021 9:00 AM *
Saint Matthew Elk City Sunday, May 2, 2021 10:30 AM *
Saint Benedict Shawnee Wednesday, May 5, 2021 7:00 PM *
Saint John the Baptist Edmond Thursday, May 6, 2021 7:00 PM
Little Flower Oklahoma City Friday, May 7, 2021 7:00 PM
Saint Patrick Oklahoma City Saturday, May 8, 2021 1:00 PM
Sacred Heart Alva Sunday, May 9, 2021 9:00 AM
Our Lady of Victory Purcell Tuesday, May 11, 2021 7:00 PM
Saint Mary Ardmore Wednesday, May 12, 2021 7:00 PM *
Saint Joseph Hennessey Wednesday, May 12, 2021 5:30 PM
Saint Thomas More Norman Thursday, May 13, 2021 7:00 PM
Sacred Heart Oklahoma City Friday, May 14, 2021 7:00 PM
Saint Wenceslaus Prague Saturday, May 15, 2021 10:00 AM
Saint Francis Xavier Sulphur Sunday, May 16, 2021 9:00 AM
Holy Spirit Church (1st Year) Mustang Thursday, May 20, 2021 6:00 PM
Saint Andrew the Apostle Moore Saturday, May 22, 2021 5:00 PM
Cathedral of Our Lady of Perpetual Help Oklahoma City Sunday, May 23, 2021 3:00 PM
Saint Eugene Weatherford Wednesday, May 26, 2021 7:00 PM
Saint James the Greater Oklahoma City Saturday, May 29, 2021 4:00 PM
Saint Joseph Ada Sunday, May 30, 2021 12:00 PM
Saint Joseph Church (1st Year) Norman Wednesday, June 1, 2321 6:30 PM
Sacred Heart Mangum Saturday, August 28, 2021 5:00 PM
Saint John the Baptist (1st Year) Edmond Thursday, September 30, 2021 7:00 PM
Saint Francis Xavier (1st Year) Enid Wednesday, October 6, 2021 6:00 PM
Epiphany of the Lord Oklahoma City Saturday, November 6, 2021 5:30 PM

*  w/Abbot Lawrence Stasyszen, OSB
* w/Father William Novak, Vicar General
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